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ZYMETRIC Sp. z o.0. reserves the right to change prices.

Prices are in EUR. This price list is not an offer within the meaning of the law.

Units technical specifications as at the day of publication.

The manufacturer reserves the right to implement changes in specifications without prior
notice.

The units contain fluorinated greenhouse gases (R32 GWP=675, R410A GWP=2088).
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SERIES

BREEZELESS+

SET

KFA-O9NS-A1

KFA-12N8-A1

SERIES

(20 XTREME SAVE warMER

SET

KAG-WO9NXD1-B1

KAG-W12NXD1-B1

KAG-W18NXDO-B1

KAG-W24NXDO0-B1

SERIES

MISSION xTreME

SET

KMB-EO9NS-A1

KMB-E12N8-A1

KMB-E18N8-A1

KMB-E24N8-A1

Availability until existing stocks are exhausted.

CAPACITY [kW]

cooling / heating

26/29

3.5/38

CAPACITY [kW]

cooling / heating

26/29
35/38
53/56

70/73

CAPACITY [kW]

cooling / heating

25/29
34/38
54/54

70177

PRICE
[EUR]

510
540

PRICE
[EUR]

375
390
520
650

PRICE
[EUR]

345
365
480
600




~YMETRIC Midea .HOME

SERIES

(20 XTREME SAVE

SET

KAG-09NXD1-B1
KAG-12NXD1-B1
KAG-18NXDO-B1

KAG-24NXDO0-B1

SERIES

MISSION smart

SET

KMB-SO9N8-A1
KMB-S12N8-A1
KMB-S18N8-A1

KMB-S24N8-A1

Availability until existing stocks are exhausted

SERIES

BLANC

SET

KMA-BO9NS8-B1
KMA-B12N8-B1
KMA-B18N8-A1

KMA-B24N8-A1

CAPACITY [kW]

cooling / heating
26/29
35/38
53/56

70/73

CAPACITY [KW]

cooling / heating

25/29
34/38
54/54

70177

CAPACITY [KW]

cooling / heating
26/29
35/38
52/56

70/73

Accessories on page 18

PRICE
[EUR]

365

385
515 y
645

R32 SEER
eko A+++
\ )

4 N
SCOP

PRICE
[EUR]

335
355
470
590 e

R32 SEER
eko A++

- am)

|

/R
Scop
A++

PRICE
[EUR]

285
300
430
550

4 N
R32 BE::
eko A++
\ J

SCOP BIO
gl - 12




UNITS

CEILING-FLOOR TYPE

SET

KMUE-18N8-B1
KMUE-24N8-A1
KMUE-36N8-A1
KMUE-36N8-A3
KMUE-42N8-B3
KMUE-48N8-A3

KMUE-55N8-A3

UNITS

DUCT

SET

KMTI-12N8-B1

KMTI-18N8-B1

KMTI-24N8-A1
KMTI-36N8-A1
KMTI-36N8-A3
KMTI-42N8-B3
KMTI-48N8-A3

KMTI-55N8-A3

CAPACITY [kW]

cooling / heating
53/56
6.9/76
10.4 /11
10.5/ 11
121/13.5
14.2 /161

15.9/18.2

CAPACITY [kW]

cooling / heating
3.5/41
53/5.9
70/76
10.4 /111
10.4/1.2
121/13.4
14.0/16.0

15.4 /177

PRICE
[EUR]

835
965
1440
1450
1580
1705
1740

PRICE
[EUR]

685
920
1040
1540
1550
1710
1860
1890

= 8=
i Ay
ety

=5

z
=
a

i b

zymetric.pl



~YMETRIC .BUSINESS

CASSETTE COMPACT

SET CAPACITY [kW] PRICE
cooling / heating [EUR]

KMCA-12N8-B1 O 35/4.4 620
KMCA-18N8-B1 O 53/54 905
KMCA-12NS8-B1B @ 35/44 920
KMCA-18NS-B1B @ 53/54 1205

R32 SEER SCoP PANEL COLOUR l
ko A+t A+t -15c O . b

CASSETTE SLIM

SET CAPACITY [kW] PRICE
cooling / heating [EUR]
KMCD-24N8-B1 O 70/74 1025
KMCD-36N8-B1 O 10.3/10.9 1455
KMCD-36N8-B3 O 10.5 /111 1465
KMCD-42N8-B3 O 12.3/13.5 1595
KMCD-48N8-B3 O 13.6/15.9 1715
KMCD-55N8-B3 O 15.7/18.2 1870
KMCD-24N8-B1B @ 70/74 1325
KMCD-36N8-B1B @ 10.3/10.9 1755
KMCD-36N8-B3B @ 10.5 /111 1765
KMCD-42N8-B3B @ 12.3/13.5 1895 f,
KMCD-48N8-B3B @ 13.6/15.9 2015 s : :
KMCD-55N8-B3B @ 157/18.2 2170 Er

PANEL COLOUR

e =

R32 SEER SCOP .

Accessories on page 18
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SERIES

MULTI comrort

MODEL et
M20D-18HFN8-Q 53/56 555
M3OF-27HFN8-Q 79/79 700
M4OE-28HFN8-Q 8.2/8.8 805

M40-36FN8-Q 10.6 /111 915
M50-42FN8-Q 12.3/12.3 1035

R32 , SEER 1 ( SCOP \
eko ‘ A++ ‘ A+

FLEXFIT HYDROBOX
Hydronic module
FLEXFIT HYDROBOX
is possible to connect - MODEL céﬁﬁCI/ThY t[kW] PELIJgE
ONLY with outdoor unit Z I [ !
M40-36FN8-Q
SFENR-120/BP3DN8X-A -/8.0 1405

8 zymetric.pl



~YMETRIC Midea .MULTI

MULTI comMFORT INDOOR UNITS

CAPACITY [kW] PRICE
MODEL cooling / heating [EUR]

SERIES BREEZELESS+

MSFAAU-09HRFN8-QRD6GW 26/2.9 255
MSFAAU-12HRFN8-QRD6GW 35/3.8 270 %—_
SERIES XTREME SAVE 2(20
AG-09NXD1-| 26/29 120
AG-12NXD*-| 3.5/3.8 125
AG-18NXDO-| 53/56 155
AG-24NXDO-| 70/73 180 —

SERIES MISSION

MB-09N8D6-| 25/29 105
MB-12N8D6-I 34/38 110
MB-18N8DO-| 5.4/5.4 135 b f )
MB-24N8DO-I 70/77 160

Availability until existing stocks are exhausted.

4-WAY CASSETTE UNITS

KMCA-12N8-BIM O 35/44 195

KMCA-18N8-BIM O 53/5.4 340

KMCA-12N8-BIMB @ 35/44 495

KMCA-18N8-BIMB @ 53/5.4 640
DUCT UNITS

MTIU-12FNXDO 3.5/41 260

MTIU-18FNXDO 53/5.9 355

CEILING-FLOOR TYPE UNITS

MUEU-18FNXDO 53/56 270 —

Accessories on page 18
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10

SERIES

MULTI+

MODEL

MULTI+ P8O_1F
MULTI+ P105_1F
MULTI+ P120_1F
MULTI+ P120_3F
MULTI+ P140_1F
MULTI+ P140_3F
MULTI+ P160_1F
MULTI+ P160_3F
MULTI+ P180_3F
MULTI+ P200_3F
MULTI+ P224_3F
MULTI+ P260_3F

SERIES

(20 MULTI MAX e

CAPACITY [kW]

cooling / heating

8.0/9.0
10.5/11.5
12.3/13.2
12.3/13.2
14.0/15.4
14.0/15.4
15.5/17.0
15.5/17.0
17.5/19.0
20.0/22.0
22.4/245
26.0/285

MODEL CAPACITY [kW]
cooling / heating
MULTI MAX P280_3F 28.0/28.0
MULTI MAX P335_3F BEISYASEES
MULTI MAX P400_3F 40.0/40.0
MULTI MAX P450_3F 45.0/45.0
MULTI MAX P500_3F 50.4/55.0
MODEL DESCRIPTION
FQT4-01 branch box up to 4 IDU
branch pipe - total capacity IDU
FQZHN-01D connecting < 16kW
~ branch pipe - total capacity IDU
FQZHN-02D connecting 16-33kW
FQZHN-03D branch pipe - total capacity IDU

connecting >33kW

Midea .MULTI

PRICE
[EUR]

720
995
1350
1630
1675
1685
1760 - Tr
1765 | .

1765
2165

2 430 REFRIGERANT / SEER \ / SCOP \ .
2450 RA10A | A+ | | A+ | (WSS

PRICE
[EUR]

ON REQUEST
ON REQUEST
ON REQUEST
ON REQUEST

ON REQUEST

PRICE
[EUR]

20
21
31

REFRIGERANT

zymetric.pl



INDOOR UNITS

SERIES MULTI+ / MULTI MAX

MODEL CAPACITY [kW]

cooling / heating

WALL-MOUNTED UNITS

MG-17M2 17/22
MG-22M2 22/24
MG-28M2 28/32
MG-36M2 36/40
MG-45M2 45/5.0
MG-56M2 56/6.3
MG-71M2 71/8.0
MG-80M2 8.0/9.0
MG-90M2 9.0/10.0
4-WAY CASSETTE UNITS
MQ4-17M2 17/22
MQ4-22M2 22/24
MQ4-28M2 28/32
MQ4-36M2 36/40
MQ4-45M2 45/5.0
MQ4-52M2 52/56
MQ4-56M2 56/6.3
MQ4-71M2 71/8.0

2-WAY CASSETTE UNITS

MQ2-22M2 22/26
MQ2-28M2 28/32
MQ2-36M2 36/4.0
MQ2-45M2 45/5.0
MQ2-56M2 56/6.3

1-WAY CASSETTE UNITS

MQ1-18M2 1.8/2.2
MQ1-22M2 22/26
MQ1-28M2 28/32
MQ1-36M2 36/40
DUCT UNITS
MT2-17M2 17722
MT2-22M2 22/26
MT2-28M2 28/32
MT2-36M2 36/40
MT2-45M2 45/5.0
MT2-56M2 56/6.3
MT2-71M2 71/8.0

220

CEILING-FLOOR TYPE UNITS

MDL-36M2 36/40
MDL-45M2 45/5.0
MDL-56M2 56/6.3
MDL-71M2 71/8.0
CONSOLE
MZ-22M2 22/26
MZ-28M2 28/32
MZ-36M2 36/40
MZ-45M2 45/5.0

Accessories on page 18

2(20

PRICE
[EUR]

2(20
215
235
255
280
315
325
350
355
355

2(20
430
460
465
495
510
510
550
560

590
625
645
665
675

410
450
525
530

295
320
325
330
385
395
430

400
440
445
465

380
400
405
415

Midea .MULTI

CONTROLLERS

Controllers dedicated for series MULTI+ / MULTI MAX
Unit prices do not include controllers.

WIRELESS REMOTE CONTROLLER

MODEL: RM12D PRICE: 30 €

WIRED REMOTE CONTROLLER
MODEL: WDC-86E/KD PRICE: 60 €
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Units for technical rooms:
(server room, switchers, electrical switchb@ard etc.)

(20 WALL-MOUNTED

CAPACITY [kW] PRICE
SET cooling [EUR]
KMTIR-27N1-B1 2.0 1350

REFRIGERANT
R410A

(20 DUCT

SET CAPACITY [kW] PRICE

cooling [EUR]
KMTID-35N1-B1 1.2 1940
M2TID-41HFN1-QDO 14.0 2300
M2TID-41HFN1-QDO 14.0 2310

REFRIGERANT
R410A

12 zymetric pl



~YMETRIC Midea .TECH

UNITS

(20 CASSETTE

CAPACITY [kW] PRICE
SET cooling [EUR]
KMTIQ-27N1-B1 9.0 1615
KMTIQ-35N1-B1 1.2 2 000
KMTIQ-41N1-B1 14.0 2360
KMTIQ-41N1-B3 14.0 2 370 =k
REFRIGERANT
R410A -15c
UNITS

(20 CEILING-FLOOR TYPE

CAPACITY [kW] PRICE
220 cooling [EUR]
S " = -‘-\
KMTIPP-27N1-B1 9.0 1560 . ___._.-—-—--"':"'_—_'_ E
35Nt e
KMTIPP-35N1-B1 1.2 2 005 e
KMTIPP-41N1-B1 14.0 2345
KMTIPP-41N1-B3 14.0 2 355
REFRIGERANT
R410A -15c

Controllers dedicated for series Midea .TECH. Other accessories
Co N I Ro LLE Rs Unit prices do not include controllers. on page 18

g_ WIRELESS REMOTE CONTROLLER ﬁ WIRED REMOTE CONTROLLER
" MODEL: RM12D #4 MODEL: WDC-86E/KD
£2 .

=il ¥
PRICE: 30 € d - PRICE: 60 €

13



14

FOR AIR-HANDLING UNITS

SERIES

(20 AHU KA

SET

AHU-09-B1MB

AHU-12-B1IMB

AHU-18-B1IMB

AHU-24-B1MB

AHU-09-C1AG

AHU-12-C1AG

AHU-18-C1AG

AHU-24-C1AG

AHU-24-A1

AHU-36-A1

AHU-36-A3

AHU-42-A3

AHU-48-A3

AHU-55-A3

CAPACITY [kW]

cooling / heating

25/2.9
34/38
5.4/54
70/77
26/29
35/38
53/56
70/73
70/74
10.5/ 11
10.5/11
121/13.5
13.6/15.9

15.7 /18.2

PRICE
[EUR]

395
410
500
595
410
425
525
630
870
1280
1290
1415
1535
1555

=

b = —

R32
eko

T —

zymetric.pl



~YMETRIC

SERIES

(20 AHU KZ-N1

SET

AHU-180-B3
AHU-200-A3N1
AHU-224-B3
AHU-260-A3N1
AHU-280-B3
AHU-335-B3
AHU-400-A3N1
AHU-450-A3N1

AHU-500-A3N1

SET

AHU-500-B3
AHU-560-B3
AHU-615-B3
AHU-670-B3
AHU-730-B3
AHU-785-B3
AHU-850-B3

AHU-900-B3

CAPACITY [kW]

cooling / heating

17.5/19.0
20.0/22.0
22.4/245
26.0/285
28.0/28.0
SSI5VASEIS
40.0/45.0
45.0/50.0

50.5/55.0

CAPACITY [kW]

cooling / heating
50.0/50.0
56.0/56.0
61.5/615
67.0/670
73.0/73.0
78.5/78.5
85.0/85.0
90.0/90.0

Accessories on page 18

PRICE
[EUR]

ON REQUEST
ON REQUEST
ON REQUEST
ON REQUEST
ON REQUEST
ON REQUEST
ON REQUEST
ON REQUEST

ON REQUEST

PRICE
[EUR]

ON REQUEST
ON REQUEST
ON REQUEST
ON REQUEST
ON REQUEST
ON REQUEST
ON REQUEST

ON REQUEST

Midea .AGREGATY

REFRIGERANT
R410A

REFRIGERANT
R410A

SULLHEHH

L
L1

15



16

HEAT PUMP SYSTEM

SET

M-THERMAL-4B1HB

M-THERMAL-6B1HB

M-THERMAL-8B1HB

M-THERMAL-10B1HB

M-THERMAL-12B1HB

M-THERMAL-14B1HB

M-THERMAL-16B1HB

M-THERMAL-12B3HB

M-THERMAL-14B3HB

M-THERMAL-16B3HB

Sale by Nabilaton Sp. z o.o.

CAPACITY [kW]

heating / cooling

43/45
6.2/6.6
8.3/84
10.0/10.0
121/12.0
14.5/13.5
16.0/14.9
121/12.0
14.5/13.5

16.0/14.9

/(20 M-THERMAL SPLIT

PRICE
[EUR]

1870
1920
2000
2140
2450
2500
2620
2580
2610
2670

7

-

[ ]




~YMETRIC Midea THERMAL

HEAT PUMP SYSTEM

(20 M-THERMAL MONO

MODEL R A
MHC-V4W/D2N8-B 42/45 1720 o ; e M,
MHC-V6W/D2N8-B 6.4/6.5 1770 o T..
MHC-V8W/D2N8-B 84/83 1820 ‘L
MHC-VI0W/D2N8-B 10.0/9.9 1920 '
MHC-V12W/D2N8-B 121/12.0 2470 — - |
MHC-V14W/D2N8-B 14.5/13.5 2510 I | 'Z'.Id
MHC-V16W/D2N8-B 15.9/14.9 2530 - iL.
MHC-V12W/D2RN8-B 121/12.0 2630 i
MHC-V14W/D2RN8-B 14.5/13.5 2730 -

e N
R32
MHC-V16W/D2RN8-B 15.9/14.9 2830 ‘ A+t

wooRL QI TR —_—
MHC-V18W/D2RN8 18.0/18.5 3230
MHC-V22W/D2RN8 22.0/23.0 3310
MHC-V26W/D2RN8 26.0/270 3370
MHC-V30W/D2RN8 301/310 3430




18

ACCESSORIES

MODEL

RG10A/A1

RG70C/E3

RG58F1/N2

RM12D

WDC-86E/KD

KJR-29B

KJR-86C

KJR-120C/C1

KJR-120G2

SK-103

WF-60A1

Zetflow ZF-1A
Zetflow ZF-2.0

M/F12100207000136
M/F12100204000685
M/F12100207000131
M/F12100206A00018
M/F12100206A00006
M/F12100206000056

M/F12100206000045

M/F12100204A00135

M/F12100207000007

M/F12122000008249

FQT4-01

FQZHN-01D

FQZHN-02D

FQZHN-03D

M-TECHCONTROL

DESCRIPTION

CONTROLLERS

Wireless remote controller for series
Xtreme Save Warmer/Xtreme Save

Wireless remote controller for series
BUSINESS/ Blanc

Wireless remote controller for series
Mission/ Breezeless

Wireless remote controller

Wired remote controller

Wired remote controller

Wired remote controller

Wired remote controller

Wired remote controller

Midea WiFi HOME module

Midea WiFi BUSINESS module

DRAIN PUMPS

Drain pump, max. water flow 12 I/h

Drain pump, max. water flow 24 I/h

FILTERS

BioHEPA filter

Cold catalyst filter

Silver ion filter

lonizer filter (aluminum honeycomb)
Compound filter (active carbon + vitamin C)

Electrostatic filter with active carbon

Compound filter (vitamin C + cold catalyst
+ anti mite)

Compound filter (cold-catalyst + active carbon

+ silver ion)

Nano photocatalytic filter

3M HAF filter

MULTI+ SERIES

Branch box up to 4 IDU

Branch pipe - total capacity IDU connecting < 16kW

Branch pipe - total capacity IDU connecting
16-33kW

Branch pipe - total capacity IDU connecting >33kW

MIDEA .TECH

Rotary operation controller

M-TECHCONTROL IR Rotary operation controller with IRDA diode

M/17222000A55250

DIAGNOSTIC INTERFACE

DR. Smart diagnostic interface series HOME, MULTI,

BUSINESS

PRICE
[EUR]

10
10
15
30
60
42
30
25
30
19

38

40
53

-
o

g o o1 o ;o ;oo o

90

21

Sil

46

125
215

110

zymetric.pl
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~YMETRIC

PRICE LIST
C/001/2020

g

ZYMETRIC Sp. z o. o. CERTIFICATES

ul. Okolna 45 = EUROVENT
05-270 Marki @ PEREORMANCE
T: +48 22 814 06 85 e

A list of units covered by the certification
programme is available on sites:

e_mail: Zymetric@zymetric.pl www.eurovent-certification.com
) B or www.certiflash.com
www.midea-electric.pl





